CSLA 2023-2024 MAGNET SCHOOL BUS ROUTES
MORNING BUS ROUTES

BUS 48 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1

2
3
5

8:10 AM APISON ELEMENTARY

8:15 AM WESTVIEW ELEMENTARY

8:19 AM 8644 EAST BRAINERD ROAD- PUBLIX
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 306 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1

0o oo 1 A W N

7:28 AM HUNTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:40 AM 9402 CAREER LANE- SNOW HILL ELEMETNARY
7:50 AM OOLTEWAH ELEMETNARY

8:05 AM OOLTEWAH HIGH SCHOOL

8:19 AM BESS T SHEPHERD ELEMENTARY

8:26 AM 2124 SHEPHERD RD- SHEPHERD COMMUNITY CTR
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 320 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1

O U b~ W N

8:07 AM 4510 HIGHWAY 58- FOOD CITY

8:11 AM 7821 HANCOCK RD- WASHINGTON ALTERNATIVE
8:15 AM 4901 SWAN ROAD- LAKESIDE YOUTH COMPLEX
8:20 AM 5716 HIGHWAY 58 (BROWN MIDDLE)

8:22 AM 5728 HIGHWAY 58 (CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL)
8:35 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 330 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1
2
4

8:02 AM RED BANK ELEMENTARY
8:15 AM CCA (Chattanooga High Creative Arts)
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 362 AM- BARGER CSLA

1
3

8:31 AM EAST BRAINERD ELEMENTARY
9:00 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 370 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1
2
4

8:08 AM LOOKOUT VALLEY ELEMENTARY
8:21 AM 200 W 38TH ST- BETHELEHEM CENTER
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 372 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1

2
3
4
6

8:15 AM BATTLE ACADEMY

8:21 AM EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY

8:29 AM CHAMBLISS SHELTER

8:33 AM MANOR RD & N TUEXEDO (21ST CENTURY SCHOOL)
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 384 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1

coO oo U1 A W N

8:08 AM CSAS

8:13 AM ORCHARD KNOB ELEMETNARY

8:14 AM CARVER YFD CENTER

8:19 AM HARDY ELEEMNTARY

8:23 AM 1301 DODSON AVE- AVONDALE REC CENTER
8:27 AM E 3RD ST & GLENWOOD DR- GLENWOOD
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 391- BARGER/CSLA

1

2
3
4
6

7:41 AM HIXSON COMMUNITY CENTER

7:47 AM HIXSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:56 AM MIDDLE VALLEY ELEMENTARY

8:07 AM 6520 LAKE MEADOWS DR- HIDDEN HARBOR PARK
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 392 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1
2
4

8:06 AM EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY
8:16 AM SPRING CREEK ELEMENTARY
8:46 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 399 AM- BARGER/CSLA

A W N

STOP TIME LOCATION

8:22 AM MOSS ST & THROUGH ST- EASTDALE YFD CENTER
8:29 AM WOODMORE ELEMENTARY

8:32 AM N MOORE RD- BRAINERD HS (TENNIS COURT)
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA

BUS 430 AM- BARGER/CSLA

1
2
3

8:03 AM DUPONT ELEMENTARY
8:12 AM ALPINE CREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8:50 AM SCHOOL: CSLA



AFTERNOON BUS ROUTES

BUS 61 PM- CSLA

A W N P

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA

4:21 PM 8644 E BRAINERD RD- PUBLIX
4:27 PM WESTVIEW ELEMENTARY
4:32 PM APISON ELEMENTARY

BUS 150 PM- CSLA

N OO B WN R

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA

4:06 PM 4901 SWAN ROAD- LAKESIDE YOUTH COMPLEX
4:12 PM 4510 HWY 58- FOOD CITY

4:18 PM 2124 SHEPHERD RD (SHEPHERD CTR)

4:29 PM BESS T SHEPHERD ELEMENTARY

4:44 PM BROWN MIDDLE

4:45 PM 5728 HIGHWAY 58- CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

BUS 362 PM- CSLA

1
2

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA
4:16 PM EAST BRAINERD ELEMENTARY

BUS 397 PM- CSLA

A W N P

O 00 N o U»n

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA
4:20 PM BATTLE ACADEMY
4:35 PM RED BANK ELEMENTARY
4:42 PM SLIGER CIR & W LEAWOOD AVE
(OLD RED BANK MIDDLE)
4:51 PM CCA (Chattanooga Center for Creative Arts)
5:00 PM 865 E 3RD STREET- CSAS
5:04 PM ORCHARD KNOB ELEMENTARY
5:12 PM CLIFTON HILLS ELEMENTARY
5:17 PM EAST LAKE ELEMENTARY

BUS 427 PM- CSLA

O 00 N O U1 A W N

=
= O

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA

4:16 PM SPRING CREEK ELEMENTARY

4:24 PM EAST RIDGE ELEMENTARY

4:39 PM 1305 DODSON AVE- AVONDALE REC CENTER
4:42 PM HARDY ELEMENTARY

4:50 PM 1312 MOSS DR- EASTDALE REC CENTER

4:56 PM 315 GILLESPIE RD- CHAMBLISS CENTER

4:59 PM WOODMORE ELEMENTARY

5:03 PM BRAINERD HIGH SCHOOL

5:05 PM 4315 BRAINERD RD (GIRLS INC @ UMC)

5:06 PM N TUEXEDO AVE & MANOR ROAD (21ST CENTURY)

BUS 437 PM- CSLA

u A W N

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA

4:15 PM HUNTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
4:26 PM SNOW HILL ELEMENTARY
4:36 PM OOLTEWAH ELEMENTARY
4:51 PM OOLTEWAH HIGH SCHOOL

BUS 445 PM- CSLA

v A W N

4:00 PM SCHOOL: CSLA

4:12 PM DUPONT ELEMENTARY

4:20 PM BIG RIDGE ELEMENTARY

4:31 PM MIDDLE VALLEY ELEMENTARY

4:42 PM 6520 LAKE MEADOWS DR- HIDDEN HARBOR PARK



